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
beneath the carpet. Upstairs, 2 large bedrooms offer privacy and comfort, while the basement boasts a spacious
family room with new laminate flooring & a fireplace wired for an electric insert. The large basement also includes
a full bathroom & storage rooms including one with a chute for dropping wood straight in from the back porch!
Covered front & back porches complete the home, providing inviting outdoor spaces for enjoying the scenic
countryside views. Metal, Shingle Roof ensures durability & longevity for years to come!

The landscaped grounds feature fruit trees including pear, apple, & cherry and a garden area, creating a bountiful
outdoor environment, complemented by a paved driveway for easy access. A water line for a potential pasture
ensures convenience for tending to the land, while 2 barns, one with 2 overhead doors and the other with a single
overhead door, provide ample space for equipment, animals, & storage. Additionally, garden sheds offer practical
storage solutions for outdoor essentials.

Furthermore, the additional tillable acreage provides a prime opportunity for agricultural expansion or income-
generating potential. Bid Live In-Person or Online! Come see for yourself:

Open House: Monday, June 24th 5:30-6pm




@ B m m 0 El'] E] ﬂ n il  Residential Agent Full Detail Report B8 schedule a Showing

Property Type RESIDENTIAL Status Active cbo 4 DOM 4 Auction Yes
MLS # 202419325 5196 W 1400 N North Manchester IN 46962 LP $0
g A Area Wabash County Parcel ID 85-02-19-400-013.000-012 Type Site-Built Home Waterfront No
: Sub None Cross Street Bedrms 3 F Baths 2 H Baths 1
Township Pleasant Style One and Half Story REO No Short Sale No
School District MCS Elem Manchester JrH Manchester SrH Manchester

Legal Description S PT W3/4 SE1/4 19-30-6 4.42A DITCH 563 & 564
Directions Take State Road 15 to 1400 N. turn west, property is on the north side of the road.

Inside City N City Zoning County Zoning A2 Zoning Description

Remarks Country Homestead with Multiple Outbuildings & Cropland on 4.42+/- acres going to Auction on Sat. June 29, 2024 at 10 am! Situated on over 4 acres, this charming country
home offers a serene retreat with ample space for relaxation and agricultural pursuits. Boasting 3 bedrooms, 2.5 baths, this home is a haven for those seeking a peaceful country
lifestyle. The interior of the home is designed for comfort and functionality. The open living room seamlessly flows into the kitchen, where beautiful custom cabinetry with soft-close
drawers, breakfast bar, a wet/coffee bar with sink and built-ins along the wall provide additional convenience and storage. The living room features a loft that could serve as an office,
playroom, or storage area, adding versatility to the living space. The main floor master bedroom and 1.5 baths on the main level ensure comfort and accessibility, with original hardwood
floors awaiting discovery beneath the carpet. Upstairs, 2 large bedrooms offer privacy and comfort, while the basement boasts a spacious family room with new laminate flooring & a

Agent Remarks Estate Auction: Sat. 6.29.24 10 am Open House: Mon. 6.24.24 5:30-6pm. Full terms in the docs section. Kitchen has a cabinet that will pull out and a dishwasher can
be installed, hook ups are already in place. RE BROKERS: Must Register Clients 24 hrs. in advance of the auction & be present with them at any & all showings they attend to receive
compensation. Client Registration form is in docs. Seller has the right to accept bids prior to auction.

Sec Lot Lot 4.4200 / 192,535 / 290X660 Lot Desc 3-5.9999
Above Gd Fin SqFt 2,066 Above Gd Unfin SqFt 0 Below Gd Fin SqFt 1,634 Ttl Below Gd SqFt 1,634 Ttl Fin SqFt 3,700 Year Built 1920
Age 104 New Const No Date Complete Ext  Brick, Vinyl Bsmt Crawl, Full Basement, Partially Finished # 8
Room Dimensions Baths Full Hal Water WELL Basement Material

RM DIM Lv B-Main 1 1 Well Type  Private Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace Yes
LR 15x15 B-Upper 0 0 Sewer Septic Dryer Hookup Elec Yes Guest Qtrs No
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